
AGC Meridian  
Community Arts Team Members 
 

Name Organization Email address 

Dr. Amy Carter Meridian Public Schools 
Superintendent 

amcarter@mpsdconnect.org 

Percy Bland Mayor percybland@meridianms.org 

Dr. Jeffrey Leffler AGC Liaison 
MSU/Meridian 

jleffler@meridian.msstate.edu 

Dr. Meghan Millea 
RESEARCH  Chair 

Professor 
East Carolina University 

milleaM17@ecu.edu 

Dr. Charlotte Young Asst Superintendent 
MPSD  

cmyoung@mpsdconnect.org 
 

Bill Hannah CEO/EMBDC bhannah@embdc.org 

Becky Farley Executive Director 
Riley Foundation 

becky@rileyfoundation.org 

Kim Denison 
 
Heather LaCoste 

Community Volunteer 
 
Educator 

kimberlycdenison@gmail.com 
 
heatherroselacoste@gamil.com 

Mark Tullos 
FUNDING Chair 

CEO, THE MAX t​​ullos@msarts.org 

Dr. Terry D. Cruse Head of Campus 
MSU/Meridian 

tdcruse@meridian.msstate 

Sharon Pratt MS Opera Board pratt41sharon@gmail.com 

Aa’keela Hudnall Attorney aakeela.hudnall@gmail.com 

Christy Bucklew The MAX christy@msarts.org 

Betty Lou Jones MS Humanities Council 
Board member 

bebestuartjones@comcast.net 

Kris Gianokas Meridian Council of the 
Arts Board Member 

citizengreek@bellsouth 

mailto:percybland@meridianms.org
mailto:cmyoung@mpsdconnect.org
mailto:kimberlycdenison@gmail.com


Theresa Gonzalas Parent theresagonzalas86@yahoo.com 

   

Dustin Markan 
Communications Chair 

Attorney markham@barrypalmerlaw.com 

Tony Pompelia Mangaging Partner 
Leading Edges 

tony@leadingedges.net 

 

Archie McDonnell CEO 
Citizens National Bank 

archie.mcdonnelljr@yourcnb.com 

Lauren Pratt Marketing Specialist 
MCC 

ldenham@meridiancc.edu 

Richelle Putnam Montgomery Institute richelle1putnam@yahoo.com 

Lloyd Gray Executive Director 
Phil Hardin Foundation 

LGray@philhardin.org 

Veldore Young-Graham Youth Court Judge veldorey@aol.com 

Matt Davis MPSD Communications mtdavis@mpsdconnect.org 

Stephen Thomas Teaching Artist stephen4.thomas26@gmail.com 

Nykolas Alford Community Volunteer alford.nykolas@yahoo.com 

Marquita McIntosh Parent marquita.mcintosh@gmail.com 

Laura Carmicheal 
PROGRAM Chair 

City of Meridian LauraCarmicheal@meridianms.org 

Dr. Rosalind Operton Principal Crestwood Elem ropterton@mpsdconnect.org 

Justus Booth Principal  
Northwest Middle 

jbooth@mpsdconnect.org 

LaVonda Germany Elementary Curriculum 
Director/MPSD 

lgermany@mpsdconnect.org 

Clair Huff Arts Coordinator 
MPSD 

chuff@mpsdconnect.org 

Kate Cherry Meridian Museum of Art 
Ex. Director 

meridianmuseum@bellsouth.net 



Marsha Iverson Teaching Artist miverson@comcast.net 

Susie Johnson Meridian Symphony 
Ex. Director 

susiesmj@comcast.net 

Dr. Penny Wallin Professor MSU Meridian 
Ex Director MAAE 

PWallin@meridian.msstate.edu 

Dennis Sankovich MSU Riley Center 
Ex Director 

DSankovich@riley.msstate.edu 

Tiffany McGehee The MAX 
Education Director 

tiffany@msarts.org 

 

Leslie Lee Teaching Artist eleganceballroomdance@gmail.co
m 

Annie B McKee Teaching Artist annielcy@aol.com 

Ellie Massey Meridian Little Theatre 
Director 

elliemassey@yahoo.com 

Liz Wilson MS Children’s Museum 
Meridian 

LWilson@mississippichildrensmus
eum.com 

LouAnn Lamar Educator lalamar@bellsouth.net 

   

   

   

   

   
 


